

Continued Japanese Americans

Date	Item	Paid	Rec'd	Balance
11/19	xerox	3.00		
11/25	envelopes	3.00		
11/19	stamps	15.00		
11/19	yui		15.00	-6.00
11/22	Peggy Saika		25.00	19.00
11/22	Kazu Iijima		10.00	29.00
11/25	Jane Kushiko		15.00	44.00
	Jane Shimokawa		10.00	54.00
	Bob + Agnes Suzuki		10.00	64.00
11/30	Elinor Kajiwara		25.00	89.00
	Alfred Akamatsu		10.00	99.00
11/11	Chris Ishii		10.00	109.00
monthly totals:		21.00	130.00	1109.00
12/3	yui's phone bill	5.00		104.00
12/15	Taeko Tsujimoto	5.00	5.00	109.00
	Haruko Muranaka		25.00	134.00
	Tonya Pulanco			
12/12	Stamps	15.00		119.00
	xerox	2.00		117.00
	Haruko Brown		5.00	122.00
	Tomie Arai		5.00	127.00
	Okrihe Takagi		5.00	132.00
	Rae Shiraki		5.00	137.00
		43.00	18.00	137.00

Date	Item	Paid	Rec'd	Balance
		43.00	180.00	137.00
12/12	Tsugio Yoshinaga		5.00	142.00
	Xerox	4.00		138.00
12/16	David Komatsu		10.00	148.00
	Jane Ozeki		5.00	153.00
	Smile Kamiya		25.00	178.00
12/19	Michi Weglyn		10.00	188.00
	Kika Kam		10.00	198.00
		47.00	245.00	198.00
1/10	Shizu Matsuda		10.00	208.00
1/13	Envelopes, stamps, rubber	28.00		180.00
	stamp			
1/15	Setsuko Nishi		10.00	190.00
		75.00	265.00	190.00
2/1	Donation		20.00	210.00
2/3	Program 1 SA	150.00		60.00
	film	50.00		10.00
	church rental	45.00		65.00
	Syngman	15.00		50.00
	Xerox	15.00		35.00
	Donations		27.00	62.00
		250.00	312.00	62.00
April	Check for citizen 13066		14.00	76.00
5/17	10 copies years of Infamy	34.80		52.05
	NCAR buttons (3) @ 50¢/ea	1.50		
	Booth rental	25.00		27.05
		311.30	338.35	27.05

Concerned Japanese Americans

p. 2

Date	Item	Paid	Rec'd	Balance
		311.30	338.35	27.05
5/21/80	mailing cost of LA material	12.55		14.50